
Income budget 2023/24 compared to 2022/23 sorted by difference in £

Description
23-24 Final for 
approval 22-23 FINAL Difference £ Difference % Notes 1 23-24 Draft 1

Rents Income £7,290,826.82 £6,717,113.53 £573,713.29 8.5% Based on 23/24 actual rent increase figures. 7% rent increase. Budget now 
includes rent for voids in budget as 98% collection target accounts for void 
loss

£7,182,219.38

Homeowner Revenue Service Charge Income £763,836.20 £645,737.01 £118,099.19 18.3% Based on 23-24 Rev SC Estimate as billed  (£787,460.23) at 97% 

£763,836.20 

£722,170.71

M&M Allowance JOYCE NEWMAN HOUSE £57,748.80 £39,338.40 £18,410.40 46.8% First full year of allowances. Matched to Marklake Court unit cost Mngt 

£721.86 Maintenance £721.86 per unit. Multiplied by 40 units. £57,748.80.

£57,748.80

Leathermarket CBS SLA £48,757.00 £44,284.30 £4,472.70 10.1% £40k Plus (2.8% CPI Sept 17 + 2.2% CPI Sept 18 + 1.7% CPI Sept 2019 + 

0.5% CPI Sept 20 + 3.1% CPI Sept 21+ 10.1% CPI Sept 22 )= £44,284.30

£48,757.00

Telecom Aerials Income-SAP £145,309.25 £141,155.00 £4,154.25 2.9% Based on 22-23 income £141,155.00

M&M Allowance CBS Marklake £38,980.44 £35,404.56 £3,575.88 10.1% Marklake Court Mngt £721.86, Maintenance £ 721.86 per unit. Multiplied by 27 

units. (10.1% budgeted annual increase). 

£38,980.44

Rents Income Garage VAT reduction -£9,202.68 -£9,777.00 £574.32 -5.9% Based on 22-23 Qtr 1-3 annualised £9,202.68 -£9,952.44

Rents Income Miscellaneous £5,702.84 £5,324.28 £378.56 7.1% 12 Tanner House based on £ 109.67 x 52 weeks = £ 5,702.84 £5,696.98

Rents Income Commercial Properties £15,000.00 £15,000.00 £0.00 0.0% Peveril garages tenant Forma rental income £15,000 p.a. £15,000.00

Keys & Fobs - DO NOT USE £0.00 £258.60 -£258.60 0.0% Merged with the nominal 3302 (Parking permits) £258.60

Homeowner Pre Assigment packs and other income £4,460.57 £4,930.00 -£469.43 -9.5% Based on data April 22 to Feb 23 £4,518 annualised  £ 4,930.00 £4,460.57

Parking Permits, Keys & Fobs, Lightbulbs £3,412.12 £5,228.60 -£1,816.48 -34.7% Parking permits being charged on Kipling, Decima Street TRA & CLH. 
Collections on GP parking permits £2137.48 + keys & fobs £83 + £907 not yet 
on GP to end Feb, all annualised 

£2,560.50

Homeowner Major Works Contribution £624,892.40 £775,321.21 -£150,428.81 -19.4% New schemes based on 5 year resident leaseholder SC payment options 
report to finance sub £494,582.65. Existing schemes due in 23.24 £88,203.07. 
Arrears recovery from £285,120.39 owed. All at average collection 72%

£552,485.65

TOTALS (including MW cashflow) £8,989,723.76 £8,419,318.49 £570,405.27 6.8% September 2022: CPIH 8.8%, CPI 10.1%                                                    

RICS Building cost inflation Q4 2022 9.9%

£8,761,541.19
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